Committee of Professors of Statistics in the UK and Ireland

Financial Statement for 2004 2005

PERIOD

INCOME

Subscriptions (60 institutions)
Interest

EXPENDITURE
Postage
COPS Meeting

Travel Expenses for EPSRC
Meetings

Directory

BALANCE ON YEAR
Balance brought forward
Surplus on year

BANK ACCOUNT (MIDLAND)

2004 - 2005

(12/5/04 - 31/3/05)

1535.00
211

Plymouth

Swansea

1537.11

20.00

128.45

198.58

1670.00

2017.03

3177.67
-479.92

2697.75

2003 - 2004
(15/4/03 - 11/5/04)

3.20

3.20

372.71

187.90

1670.00

2230.61

5405.08
-2227.41

3177.67

The COPS invoices will be sent out soon. As our expenditure is more than our income, 1’d like to
suggest a modest subscription increase: Departmental Membership from £20 to £25, Additional

Member from £5 to £10. This should increase income to over £2000.

Julian Stander
Treasurer



