Committee of Professors of Statistics in the UK and Ireland Financial Statement for 2004 2005

PERIOD	2004 - 2005 (12/5/04 - 31/3/05)		2003 - 2004 (15/4/03 - 11/5/04)
INCOME			
Subscriptions (60 institutions) Interest		1535.00 2.11 1537.11	3.20 3.20
EXPENDITURE			
Postage	Plymouth	20.00	
COPS Meeting		128.45	372.71
Travel Expenses for EPSRC Meetings		198.58	187.90
Directory	Swansea	1670.00	1670.00
		2017.03	2230.61
BALANCE ON YEAR			
Balance brought forward		3177.67	5405.08
Surplus on year		-4 79.92	-2227.41
BANK ACCOUNT (MIDLAND)		2697.75	3177.67

The COPS invoices will be sent out soon. As our expenditure is more than our income, I'd like to suggest a modest subscription increase: Departmental Membership from £20 to £25, Additional Member from £5 to £10. This should increase income to over £2000.

Julian Stander Treasurer